TOGGLE, Miniature
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49www.anglia.com
SWITCHES
755
KNITTER-SWITCH type MTA series
A range of high reliability, yet cost effective panel mounting miniature toggle switches with solder lug terminations and the option of PCB pins on
selected versions. Available in single, double, 3 and 4 pole switch configurations. The devices are base sealed to prevent flux ingress and can be
made waterproof (from the front panel) by use of the optional sealing cap (ET102) available separately.

PA, SA, TA 11.5 16.5
Manf. Part No. &
Switch function Order Code
SPDT
on - on MTA106D
on - on MTA106D-PC*
on off on MTA106E
on off on MTA106E-PC*
mom - on MTA106F
mom off mom MTA106G
mom off on MTA106H
DPDT
on - on MTA206N
on - on MTA206N-PC*
on off on MTA206P
on off on MTA206P-PC*
mom - on MTA206R
mom off mom MTA206S
mom off on MTA206T
on on on MTA206PA
mom on mom MTA206SA
mom on on MTA206TA
3PDT
on - on MTA306D
on off on MTA306E
mom - on MTA306F